COSTA AUSLAUFVENTIL, DN 15

Pos.-Nr.

=1

2.1

2.2
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3.2

*Sonderzubehdr

Produktbeschreibung

Griff Costa L

Schnappeinsatz

Oberteil 1/2"

0-Ring @6 x @2

O-Ring @18,2x @1,7

Dichtung

S-Auslauf

Mousseur

O-Ring @13,b x 22,75

Schraube fiir Costa/Avina Produkie

Bestell-Nr.

45994000

0538600M

07146000

0128300M

0392400M

0529100M

13084000

13928000

0128500M

48013000



